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Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

The Following Candidates who appeared in B.Tech. end semester examinations held in EVEN-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have passthe

final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or mor e credits. The denominator in all casesis 228 cr edits.

Branch : Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering

CPI - Cumulative Performance Index

Name

Sr.No.
1 ABHINAV CHOUDHARY
2 AMIT MAAN
3 KANCHAN GAUTAM
4  VINAY

Roll No.

2K10/CE/02
2K10/CE/10

2K10/CE/34
2K10/CE/85

Namein Hindi TC

TC - Total Credits 240

AT AT

228
236

228
236

CPI

56.30
65.96

57.43
54.81

Second Class
First Class

Second Class
Second Class

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 06/11/2014

OSD(Results)

Deputy/Controller of Examinations;

Division
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