

## Delhi Technological University (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

**Program: Bachelor of Technology** 

The Following Candidates who appeared in B.Tech. end semester examinations held in EVEN-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or more credits. The denominator in all cases is 228 credits.

## **Branch: Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering**

Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CPI	Division
	CPI - Cumulative Performance Index		TC - Total Credits	240		
1	ABHINAV CHOUDHARY	2K10/CE/02		228	56.30	Second Class
2	AMIT MAAN	2K10/CE/10	अमित मान	236	65.96	First Class
3	KANCHAN GAUTAM	2K10/CE/34		228	57.43	Second Class
4	VINAY	2K10/CE/85		236	54.81	Second Class

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 06/11/2014 OSD(Results) \_\_\_\_\_\_ Deputy/Controller of Examinations:\_\_\_\_\_\_ 1/1